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50m W07 - 2015 et plus jeunes, U10 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 17:45
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 123 Apestegui Constanze 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 9.86

2 145 Jean Rose 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 10.08

3 64 Bovier Célina 2015 SUI CA Sion 10.52

4 129 Carruzzo Lucie 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 10.52

5 154 Omerhodzic Ariana 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 11.44

6 182 Terrapon Alix 2015 SUI SFG Conthey 15.75

125 Bajrami Adea 2015 SUI CA Vétroz

50m M07 - 2015 et plus jeunes, U10 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 17:50
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 191 Fournier Axel 2015 SUI Sion 9.32

2 187 Vuissoz Alex 2015 SUI SFG Conthey 9.39

3 190 Locher Aaron 2015 SUI Sierre 9.54

4 126 Biselx Tom 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 9.68

5 133 Cottagnoud Nathan 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 10.75

6 118 Zengaffinen Alexis 2015 SUI CA Sion 10.99

141 Georges Brooklyn 2015 SUI CA Vétroz

50m W08 - 2014, U10 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 17:55
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 109 Saillen Agathe 2014 SUI CA Sion 8.77

2 77 Fauchère Louise 2014 SUI CA Sion 9.09

3 160 Riquen Célia 2014 SUI CA Vétroz 9.12

4 105 Romailler Elyne 2014 SUI CA Sion 9.14

5 87 Huguenin Anna 2014 SUI CA Sion 9.74

6 49 Schwery Clémentine 2014 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.01

50m M08 - 2014, U10 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 18:00
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 99 Mariéthoz Sloan 2014 SUI CA Sion 8.79

2 161 Sartorelli Léo 2014 SUI CA Vétroz 9.16

3 94 Lagrandeur Colin 2014 SUI CA Sion 9.28

4 115 Zanella Fabian 2014 SUI CA Sion 9.47

5 156 Pannatier Lohan 2014 SUI CA Vétroz 9.54

6 59 Albelda Melvil 2014 SUI CA Sion 9.85

7 189 Zen Ruffinen Loïc 2014 SUI SFG Conthey 10.09

8 153 Normand Fabien 2014 SUI CA Vétroz 10.26

50m W09 - 2013, U10 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 18:05
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 28 Locher Emma 2013 SUI CA Sierre DSG 8.33

2 185 Vouillamoz Alexane 2013 SUI SFG Conthey 8.97

3 175 Vergères Elodie 2013 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 9.04

4 85 Giroud Mathilde 2013 SUI CA Sion 9.48

5 183 Terrapon Charlie 2013 SUI SFG Conthey 9.58

6 119 Abbet Camille 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 9.64

7 134 Duc Emilie 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 9.76

31 Mohsen Miya 2013 SUI CA Sierre DSG
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50m M09 - 2013, U10 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 18:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 12 Bonvin Ruben 2013 SUI CA Sierre DSG 8.16 1./II

2 66 Carron Léonce 2013 SUI CA Sion 8.22 1./I

3 65 Bovier Kilian 2013 SUI CA Sion 8.47 2./II

4 128 Carruzzo Benjamin 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 8.57 3./II

5 106 Rouvinez Arthur 2013 SUI CA Sion 8.89 4./II

6 147 Lathion Quentin 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 8.96 2./I

7 92 Juillerat Clément 2013 SUI CA Sion 9.19 3./I

8 72 Décaillet Adrien 2013 SUI CA Sion 9.31 5./II

9 162 Tremblay Nino 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 9.44 4./I

10 137 Erard Jesse 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 9.94 5./I

60m W10 - 2012, U12 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 18:15
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 97 Marguet Cléandre 2012 SUI CA Sion 9.73 1./II

2 142 Gessler Tifenn 2012 SUI CA Vétroz 9.91 1./I

3 79 Fellay Jeanne 2012 SUI CA Sion 10.06 2./II

4 195 Tacchini Anais 2012 SUI CA Sion 10.17 2./I

5 98 Mariéthoz Leslie 2012 SUI CA Sion 10.18 3./II

6 179 Chomel Valentina 2012 SUI SFG Conthey 10.26 3./I

7 16 Cotten Eglantine 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.35 1./III

8 40 Pralong Agnès 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.41 2./III

9 170 Fasnacht Elisa 2012 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 10.62 4./I

10 117 Zengaffinen Anaïs 2012 SUI CA Sion 10.64 3./III PB

11 47 Savoy Julie 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.68 4./II

12 76 Fauchère Margot 2012 SUI CA Sion 10.70 5./II

13 104 Pralong Zoé 2012 SUI CA Sion 11.01 6./II

14 36 Perren Abygaelle 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.27 4./III

15 20 Emehatsion Heran 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.43 5./III

16 181 Rapillard Sarah 2012 SUI SFG Conthey 11.51 5./I

17 19 Elsener Eline 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.60 6./III

60m M10 - 2012, U12 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 18:20
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 186 Vuissoz Maxime 2012 SUI SFG Conthey 9.27 1./I

2 89 Humbert Valentin 2012 SUI CA Sion 9.87 2./I

3 112 Von Roten Félix 2012 SUI CA Sion 9.97 3./I

4 164 Vouillamoz Alexandre 2012 SUI CA Vétroz 10.29 4./I

5 56 Wirth Adam 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.39 1./II

6 44 Salamin Léo 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.54 2./II

7 15 Clavien Jordan 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.65 3./II

8 61 Beney Thomas 2012 SUI CA Sion 10.66 5./I

9 52 Udriot Matthieu 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.81 4./II

10 42 Rod Jérémy 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.95 5./II

11 57 Zuber Thibault 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.27 6./I

12 38 Perruchoud Joachim 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.27 6./II

13 178 Antille Loris 2012 SUI SFG Conthey 11.67 7./I

55 Willen Henry 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG ./II
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60m W11 - 2011, U12 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 18:25
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 48 Schwery Margaux 2011 SUI CA Sierre DSG 9.28 1./I PB

2 91 Juillerat Zélie 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.56 1./II PB

3 62 Biaggi Victoria 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.85 2./II PB

4 149 Luyet Marie 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 10.27 2./I PB

5 113 Vuistiner Lylou 2011 SUI CA Sion 10.35 3./II PB

6 82 Genolet Pauline 2011 SUI CA Sion 10.53 4./II

7 184 Vouillamoz Eline 2011 SUI SFG Conthey 10.56 3./I

8 30 Métrailler Clarisse 2011 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.07 4./I

9 155 Pannatier Emmy 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 11.09 5./II PB

60m M11 - 2011, U12 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 18:30
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 93 Julen Malick 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.49 1./I PB

2 140 Gasser Yan 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 9.60 2./I

3 71 Debons Arnaud 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.61 1./III PB

4 165 Vouillamoz Timéo 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 9.63 1./II

5 73 Dessimoz Lenny 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.69 3./I PB

6 84 Giroud Simon 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.76 4./I PB

7 108 Saillen Gabriel 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.78 2./III PB

8 63 Bonvin Théo 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.81 3./III PB

9 83 Gillioz Rayan 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.83 2./II

10 144 Gsponer Noé 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 9.84 3./II

11 10 Bonvin Noam 2011 SUI CA Sierre DSG 9.88 4./II

12 96 Lipawsky Simon 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.90 5./I PB

13 68 Darioli Alexandre 2011 SUI CA Sion 9.92 5./II

14 86 Huguenin Sébastien 2011 SUI CA Sion 10.01 4./III

15 135 Duc Samuel 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 10.26 6./II PB

16 168 Buensoz Aloys 2011 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 10.55 6./I

17 177 Valente Yanis 2011 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 11.31 5./III

24 Favre Nolan 2011 SUI CA Sierre DSG ./III

60m W12 - 2010, U14 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 18:35
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 132 Claivaz Ailyne 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 8.68 1./II

2 103 Perrier Romane 2010 SUI CA Sion 8.83 2./II PB

3 158 Reynard Joanne 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 9.13 3./II PB

4 146 Lathion Chloé 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 9.36 1./I PB

5 80 Franzetti Clarisse 2010 SUI CA Sion 9.38 4./II PB

6 90 Journel Loane 2010 SUI CA Sion 9.43 5./II PB

7 139 Gaillard Alicia 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 9.48 6./II

8 163 Verleye Alice 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 9.49 7./II PB

9 67 Chevailler Lola 2010 SUI CA Sion 9.67 8./II

10 127 Biselx Léane 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 9.68 2./I PB

11 60 Albelda Violette 2010 SUI CA Sion 9.90 3./I

12 121 Abbet Pauline 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 10.22 4./I

13 180 Rapillard Julie 2010 SUI SFG Conthey 10.45 5./I

14 172 Maytain Maïlys 2010 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 10.48 6./I

15 188 Zen Ruffinen Lena 2010 SUI SFG Conthey 10.48 7./I

196 Mariéthoz Elina 2010 SUI CA Sion ./I
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60m M12 - 2010, U14 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 18:40
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 122 Akkus Hayden 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 8.53 PB

2 26 Guntern Alexandre 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG 9.01 PB

3 5 Balmer Lucien 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG 9.10 PB

4 2 Anselin Axel 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG 9.73

5 197 Antille Kilian 2010 SUI SFG Conthey 9.73

6 151 Minnig Nolan 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 9.75 PB

7 4 Aurat Alec 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.76 PB

8 8 Besson Guillaume 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.24 PB

60m W13 - 2009, U14 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 18:45
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 150 Luyet Chloé 2009 SUI CA Vétroz 9.17 1./I PB

2 143 Gessler Erine 2009 SUI CA Vétroz 9.19 1./II

3 95 Lipawsky Cloé 2009 SUI CA Sion 9.22 2./I PB

4 88 Humbert Lisa 2009 SUI CA Sion 9.42 3./I

5 14 Cappelli Emeline 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG 9.63 2./II PB

6 159 Reynard Céline 2009 SUI CA Vétroz 9.68 3./II

7 102 Nanchen Anaïs 2009 SUI CA Sion 9.87 4./II PB

8 3 Anzenberger Léane 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG 9.97 4./I

21 Emery Eryne 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG ./II

60m M13 - 2009, U14 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 18:50
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 174 Valente Nolan 2009 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 9.64 PB

2 148 Lugon Ethan 2009 SUI CA Vétroz 9.70 PB

3 34 Olgiati Yuma 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG 9.84

4 173 Terretaz Noé 2009 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 10.43 PB

5 45 Sarrasin Théo 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.48 PB

53 Vallotton Samuel 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG

80m W14 - 2008, U16 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 18:55
Séries chronométrées Vent: I:-0.1; II:-0.1 m/s

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 114 Zanella Sveva 2008 SUI CA Sion 11.17 1./I

2 37 Perruchoud Jade 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.28 1./II

3 138 Fournier Laura 2008 SUI CA Vétroz 11.35 2./I

4 39 Petitjean Marine 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.46 2./II

5 70 Debons Célia 2008 SUI CA Sion 11.50 3./II

6 124 Bachmann Julie 2008 SUI CA Vétroz 11.64 3./I

7 17 Cotutiu Coralie 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.93 4./II

8 6 Barras Lucile 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 12.15 5./II

9 171 Hermann Saskia 2008 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 12.47 4./I

80m M14 - 2008, U16 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 19:00
Séries chronométrées Vent: I:-0.4; II:0.0 m/s

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 41 Rey Bastien 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.57 1./II

2 157 Erard Reno 2008 SUI CA Vétroz 10.68 1./I

3 81 Franzetti Simon 2008 SUI CA Sion 10.90 2./I

4 116 Zanini Matteo 2008 SUI CA Sion 11.21 3./I

5 50 Terrier Ryan 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.78 4./I

6 32 Monnet Paul 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.85 2./II

7 18 Duc Joachim 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 12.02 3./II
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80m M14 - 2008, U16 Hommes - Suite 18.05.2022 / 19:00
Séries chronométrées Vent: I:-0.4; II:0.0 m/s

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

8 43 Rüeger Noah 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 12.41 4./II

9 27 Huet Nathan 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 12.66 5./II

80m W15 - 2007, U16 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 19:05
Séries chronométrées Vent: I:-0.1; II:0.0 m/s

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 69 De Palma Audrey 2007 SUI CA Sion 10.77 1./II PB

2 29 Maire Alizée 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.85 1./I

3 166 Fournier Amélie 2007 SUI CS 13* 10.91 2./II PB

4 35 Pellissier Camille 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.93 3./II PB

5 54 Wicki Jeanne-Marie 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 10.99 4./II PB

6 152 Normand Rachel 2007 SUI CA Vétroz 11.13 5./II PB

7 101 Mottier Elise 2007 SUI CA Sion 11.48 2./I

8 11 Bonvin Clémentine 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 11.72 3./I PB

9 78 Fellay Julie 2007 SUI CA Sion 11.94 4./I

10 13 Bucher Larissa 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 12.63 5./I

80m M15 - 2007, U16 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 19:10
Séries chronométrées Vent: I:-0.4 m/s

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 75 Evéquoz Martin 2007 SUI CA Sion 9.62 PB

2 130 Cavalera Alex 2007 SUI CA Vétroz 10.88 PB

3 131 Cavalera Thibault 2007 SUI CA Vétroz 11.50 PB

4 136 Ducrey Jonathan 2007 SUI CA Vétroz 11.69 PB

600m W07-W08 2014-2015, U10W, W8, W7 18.05.2022 / 19:25
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 77 Fauchère Louise 2014 SUI CA Sion 2:23.98

2 160 Riquen Célia 2014 SUI CA Vétroz 2:27.45

3 105 Romailler Elyne 2014 SUI CA Sion 2:30.75

4 145 Jean Rose 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 2:34.74

5 49 Schwery Clémentine 2014 SUI CA Sierre DSG 2:35.21

6 64 Bovier Célina 2015 SUI CA Sion 2:55.40

7 154 Omerhodzic Ariana 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 3:05.11

8 182 Terrapon Alix 2015 SUI SFG Conthey 3:10.02

125 Bajrami Adea 2015 SUI CA Vétroz

600m M07-M08 2014-2015, U10M, M8, M7 18.05.2022 / 19:35
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 187 Vuissoz Alex 2015 SUI SFG Conthey 2:21.20

2 115 Zanella Fabian 2014 SUI CA Sion 2:26.35

3 156 Pannatier Lohan 2014 SUI CA Vétroz 2:27.77

4 189 Zen Ruffinen Loïc 2014 SUI SFG Conthey 2:29.74

5 59 Albelda Melvil 2014 SUI CA Sion 2:31.57

6 94 Lagrandeur Colin 2014 SUI CA Sion 2:34.87

7 126 Biselx Tom 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 2:35.18

8 190 Locher Aaron 2015 SUI Sierre 2:41.40

9 153 Normand Fabien 2014 SUI CA Vétroz 2:42.63

10 161 Sartorelli Léo 2014 SUI CA Vétroz 2:44.41

11 191 Fournier Axel 2015 SUI Sion 2:46.28

12 133 Cottagnoud Nathan 2015 SUI CA Vétroz 3:04.69

99 Mariéthoz Sloan 2014 SUI CA Sion

141 Georges Brooklyn 2015 SUI CA Vétroz
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600m W09 - 2013, U10 Femmes 18.05.2022 / 19:45
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 28 Locher Emma 2013 SUI CA Sierre DSG 2:06.51

2 85 Giroud Mathilde 2013 SUI CA Sion 2:19.00

3 185 Vouillamoz Alexane 2013 SUI SFG Conthey 2:20.04

4 134 Duc Emilie 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 2:20.22

5 119 Abbet Camille 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 2:32.65

6 183 Terrapon Charlie 2013 SUI SFG Conthey 2:51.30

31 Mohsen Miya 2013 SUI CA Sierre DSG

600m M09 - 2013, U10 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 19:50
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 72 Décaillet Adrien 2013 SUI CA Sion 2:13.73

2 12 Bonvin Ruben 2013 SUI CA Sierre DSG 2:15.13

3 66 Carron Léonce 2013 SUI CA Sion 2:15.97

4 162 Tremblay Nino 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 2:16.43

5 106 Rouvinez Arthur 2013 SUI CA Sion 2:18.79

6 128 Carruzzo Benjamin 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 2:20.10

7 92 Juillerat Clément 2013 SUI CA Sion 2:25.65

8 137 Erard Jesse 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 2:27.93

9 147 Lathion Quentin 2013 SUI CA Vétroz 2:32.61

10 65 Bovier Kilian 2013 SUI CA Sion 2:34.10

1000m W10-W11 2011-2012, U12W, W11, W10 18.05.2022 / 19:55
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 91 Juillerat Zélie 2011 SUI CA Sion 3:42.54 PB

2 48 Schwery Margaux 2011 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:44.08 PB

3 192 Vouilloz Marie 2012 SUI Uvrier 3:54.53

4 36 Perren Abygaelle 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:54.66

5 16 Cotten Eglantine 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:00.55

6 142 Gessler Tifenn 2012 SUI CA Vétroz 4:04.06

7 40 Pralong Agnès 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:07.00

8 76 Fauchère Margot 2012 SUI CA Sion 4:09.06

9 19 Elsener Eline 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:09.10

10 79 Fellay Jeanne 2012 SUI CA Sion 4:09.49

11 47 Savoy Julie 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:11.43

12 20 Emehatsion Heran 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:11.58

13 97 Marguet Cléandre 2012 SUI CA Sion 4:14.57

14 30 Métrailler Clarisse 2011 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:17.91

15 149 Luyet Marie 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 4:21.47 PB

16 181 Rapillard Sarah 2012 SUI SFG Conthey 4:42.78

17 155 Pannatier Emmy 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 4:43.75 PB

179 Chomel Valentina 2012 SUI SFG Conthey

1000m M10 - 2012, U12 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 20:00
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 186 Vuissoz Maxime 2012 SUI SFG Conthey 3:33.05

2 56 Wirth Adam 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:36.18

3 164 Vouillamoz Alexandre 2012 SUI CA Vétroz 3:43.22

4 15 Clavien Jordan 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:44.52

5 112 Von Roten Félix 2012 SUI CA Sion 3:48.73

6 57 Zuber Thibault 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:50.02

7 44 Salamin Léo 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:50.61

8 61 Beney Thomas 2012 SUI CA Sion 3:50.67
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1000m M10 - 2012, U12 Hommes - Suite 18.05.2022 / 20:00
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

9 42 Rod Jérémy 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:56.71

10 193 Vouilloz Jean 2012 SUI Uvrier 4:06.46

11 178 Antille Loris 2012 SUI SFG Conthey 4:06.73

12 52 Udriot Matthieu 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:07.37

13 38 Perruchoud Joachim 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:07.46

55 Willen Henry 2012 SUI CA Sierre DSG

1000m M11 - 2011, U12 Hommes 18.05.2022 / 20:05
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 73 Dessimoz Lenny 2011 SUI CA Sion 3:16.02

2 93 Julen Malick 2011 SUI CA Sion 3:19.96

3 165 Vouillamoz Timéo 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 3:25.30

4 84 Giroud Simon 2011 SUI CA Sion 3:27.57 PB

5 71 Debons Arnaud 2011 SUI CA Sion 3:37.65

6 140 Gasser Yan 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 3:41.40

7 144 Gsponer Noé 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 3:42.25

8 135 Duc Samuel 2011 SUI CA Vétroz 3:43.33 PB

9 63 Bonvin Théo 2011 SUI CA Sion 3:44.87

10 10 Bonvin Noam 2011 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:55.44

11 24 Favre Nolan 2011 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:57.66

12 96 Lipawsky Simon 2011 SUI CA Sion 4:13.72

13 168 Buensoz Aloys 2011 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 4:43.24

68 Darioli Alexandre 2011 SUI CA Sion

1000m W12-W13 2010-2009, U14W, W13, W12 18.05.2022 / 20:10
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 139 Gaillard Alicia 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 3:31.40 PB

2 80 Franzetti Clarisse 2010 SUI CA Sion 3:33.73

3 95 Lipawsky Cloé 2009 SUI CA Sion 3:35.45

4 102 Nanchen Anaïs 2009 SUI CA Sion 3:35.68

5 150 Luyet Chloé 2009 SUI CA Vétroz 3:36.67 PB

6 143 Gessler Erine 2009 SUI CA Vétroz 3:51.32 PB

7 158 Reynard Joanne 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 3:58.77 PB

8 180 Rapillard Julie 2010 SUI SFG Conthey 3:59.50

9 163 Verleye Alice 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 4:01.50

10 167 Briguet Laora 2010 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 4:01.73

11 121 Abbet Pauline 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 4:03.75 PB

12 146 Lathion Chloé 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 4:09.37 PB

13 67 Chevailler Lola 2010 SUI CA Sion 4:11.31

14 103 Perrier Romane 2010 SUI CA Sion 4:15.46

15 60 Albelda Violette 2010 SUI CA Sion 4:16.17

16 90 Journel Loane 2010 SUI CA Sion 4:17.72 PB

17 188 Zen Ruffinen Lena 2010 SUI SFG Conthey 4:23.76

18 172 Maytain Maïlys 2010 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 4:25.36

196 Mariéthoz Elina 2010 SUI CA Sion

21 Emery Eryne 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG
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1000m M12-M13 2010-2009, U14M, M13, M12 18.05.2022 / 20:15
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 74 Dessimoz Evan 2009 SUI CA Sion 3:10.67 PB

2 122 Akkus Hayden 2010 SUI CA Vétroz 3:20.36 PB

3 107 Ryser Hugo 2010 SUI CA Sion 3:23.70

4 25 Florey Alexis 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:24.17

5 26 Guntern Alexandre 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:44.15 PB

6 197 Antille Kilian 2010 SUI SFG Conthey 3:46.50

7 148 Lugon Ethan 2009 SUI CA Vétroz 4:06.23 PB

8 45 Sarrasin Théo 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:07.05

9 8 Besson Guillaume 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG 4:27.77

53 Vallotton Samuel 2009 SUI CA Sierre DSG

2 Anselin Axel 2010 SUI CA Sierre DSG

1000m W14-W15 2008-2007, U16W, W15, W14 18.05.2022 / 20:20
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 22 Favre Naella 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:09.87 PB

2 54 Wicki Jeanne-Marie 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:12.14 PB

3 114 Zanella Sveva 2008 SUI CA Sion 3:12.75 PB

4 46 Savioz Dorine 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:15.48

5 70 Debons Célia 2008 SUI CA Sion 3:22.69

6 11 Bonvin Clémentine 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:28.70

7 100 Métral Marion 2008 SUI CA Sion 3:35.08

8 23 Favre Léana 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:37.27

9 124 Bachmann Julie 2008 SUI CA Vétroz 3:41.90

10 138 Fournier Laura 2008 SUI CA Vétroz 3:42.60

11 39 Petitjean Marine 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:43.34

12 6 Barras Lucile 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:45.15 PB

13 78 Fellay Julie 2007 SUI CA Sion 3:49.72

14 17 Cotutiu Coralie 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:54.10 PB

15 13 Bucher Larissa 2007 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:55.43

111 Vogel Alix 2007 SUI CA Sion

37 Perruchoud Jade 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG

1000m M14-M15 2008-2007, U16M, M15, M14 18.05.2022 / 20:25
Séries chronométrées

Rang Doss Nom AN Pays Club Performance

1 110 Silvestri Rafael 2007 SUI CA Sion 3:03.41 PB

2 41 Rey Bastien 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:11.01

3 81 Franzetti Simon 2008 SUI CA Sion 3:14.13

4 32 Monnet Paul 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:20.59 PB

5 157 Erard Reno 2008 SUI CA Vétroz 3:22.72 PB

6 18 Duc Joachim 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:23.52

7 116 Zanini Matteo 2008 SUI CA Sion 3:31.11

8 169 Délétroz Marc 2008 SUI ES Ayent-Anzère 3:31.17 PB

9 43 Rüeger Noah 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG 3:35.55

1 Vannay Mathis 2007 SUI Académie Trail Running Valais

27 Huet Nathan 2008 SUI CA Sierre DSG


